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Andre Knoesen
Professor, Electrical and Computer Engineering;

Chair, Academic Senate
ASVChair@ad3.ucdavis.edu

Linda Katehi

Chancellor; Professor, Electrical and Computer
Engineering; Professor, Women’s and Gender
Studies; Principal Investigator, UC Davis ADVANCE
chancellor@ucdavis.edu

Michael D. Lairmore

Dean, School of Veterinary Medicine;

Professor Pathology, Microbiology & Immunology
mdlairmore@ucdavis.edu

Adrienne Lawson-Thompson

Director, Institutional Campus/Climate and
Community Engagement
aslthomp@ucdavis.edu

Steve Lee

Graduate Diversity Officer for the STEM Discipline,
Graduate Studies

stnlee@ucdavis.edu

Harold Levine
Dean, School of Education; Professor, Education
hlevine@ucdavis.edu

George R. (“Ron”) Mangun

Dean, Division of Social Sciences; Professor of
Psychology and Neurology
mangun(@lsdo.ucdavis.edu

Karen McDonald

Professor, Chemical Engineering and Materials
Science; Faculty Director, UC Davis ADVANCE
kamcdonald@ucdavis.edu

Giovanis Montero
Program Assistant, ADVANCE
giomontero@ucdavis.edu

Brian Osserman
Professor, Mathematics
osserman@math.ucdavis.edu

Patsy Owens
Chair and Professor, Human Ecology
peowens@ucdavis.edu

Kyaw Tha Paw U
Professor, Atmospheric Science
ktpawu@ucdavis.edu

Cynthia Pickett
Associate Professor, Psychology
cpickett@ucdavis.edu

Kent Pinkerton

Professor, Pediatrics, and Anatomy, Physiology and
Cell Biology

kepinkerton@ucdavis.edu

Rahim Reed

Associate Executive Vice Chancellor, Campus
Community Relations

rreed@ucdavis.edu

Susan Rivera

Professor, Psychology; Co-Director, Inclusive
Campus Climate Initiative, UC Davis ADVANCE
srivera@ucdavis.edu

Kimberlee Shauman

Professor, Sociology; Co-Director, Inclusive
Campus Climate Initiative, UC Davis ADVANCE
kashauman@ucdavis.edu

Victoria Smith
Chair and Professor, Sociology
vasmith@ucdavis.edu

Maureen Stanton

Vice Provost, Academic Affairs; Professor, Evolution
and Ecology; Co-PI, UC Davis ADVANCE
mlstanton@ucdavis.edu

Ann Stevens

Interim Dean, Graduate School of Management;
Professor, Economics

annstevens@ucdavis.edu

Lisa Sullivan
Senior Analyst
lhsullivan@ucdavis.edu

Dawn Sumner
Chair and Professor, Earth and Planetary Sciences
dysumner@ucdavis.edu

Fern Tablin

Chair and Professor, Anatomy, Physiology &
Cell Biology

ftablin@ucdavis.edu

The UC Davis ADVANCE Program is supported by a grant from the National Science Foundation Grant No. HRD 1209325



Monica Vazirani Professor,
Mathematics
vazirani@math.ucdavis.edu

Jeffrey Williams
Professor, Agricultural and Resource Economics
williams@primal.ucdavis.edu

Felix Wu

Associate Dean, College of Engineering;
Professor, Computer Science
williams@primal.ucdavis.edu

University of California, Irvine

Douglas M. Haynes
Vice Provost, Academic Equity, Inclusion and Diversity;
Professor, History

dhaynes@uci.edu
University of California, Los Angeles
Vickie Mays

Professor, Psychology
vasmith@ucla.edu

University of California, Merced

Gregg Camfield
Interim Vice Provost, Faculty
gcamfield@ucmerced.edu

Rudy M. Ortiz
Associate Professor, Natural Sciences
rortiz@ucmerced.edu

Stergios (Steve) Roussos

Interim Executive Director, Blum Center for
Developing Economies
sroussos(@ucmerced.edu

University of California, Riverside

Katina Napper
Assistant Vice Provost, Academic Personnel
katina.napper@ucr.edu

Ameae Walker
Vice Provost, Academic Personnel
ameae.walker@ucr.edu

University of California, San Diego

Olivia Graeve

Associate Professor, Mechanical and
Aerospace Engineering
ograeve@ucsd.edu

Laura Rogers
PhD Candidate, Sociology
l1rogers@ucsd.edu

Daniel Widener
Associate Professor, History
dwidener@ucsd.edu

University of California, San Francisco

Ruth Greenblatt

Professor, Clinical Pharmacy;
Vice Chair, Academic Senate
ruth.greenblatt@ucsf.edu

Marguerita Lightfoot
Professor, Medicine

mal@ucsf.edu

Cynthia Lynch Leathers
Assistant Vice Provost, Academic Affairs
cynthia.leathers@ucsf.edu

Octavia Plesh
Professor, Preventive and Restorative Dental Science
octavia.plesh@ucsf.edu

University of California, Santa Barbara

Omer Blaes
Professor, Physics
blaes@physics.ucsb.edu

Maria Herrera-Sobek

Associate Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and
Academic Policy; Professor, Chicana/o Studies
maria.sobek@ucsb.edu

David Lopez-Carr
Professor,Geography
carr@geog.ucsb.edu

The UC Davis ADVANCE Program is supported by a grant from the National Science Foundation Grant No. HRD 1209325



University of California, Santa Cruz

Alison Galloway
Provost and Executive Vice Chancellor

gallow@ucsc.edu
University of California Office of the President

Susan Carlson

Vice Provost, Academic Personnel;
Professor, English
susan.carlson@ucop.edu

University of Miami

Donna Shalala
President, University of Miami;
Professor, Political Science

University of Maryland

KerryAnn O'Meara

Associate Professor, Higher Education and Affiliate
Faculty in Women's Studies; Co-Director,

UM ADVANCE

komeara@umd.edu

Ruth Zambrana
Professor, Women's Studies
rzambran@umd.edu

University of Texas El Paso

Ivonne Santiago
Professor, Civil Engineering
isantiago@utep.edu

The UC Davis ADVANCE Program is supported by a grant from the National Science Foundation Grant No. HRD 1209325





